
EXAM SCORESHEET-2025-26

PA-III

W R & D W R & D W R & D W O

1 MAHDI ASHRAF LASKAR A 25 5 30 22 5 27 25 5 30 25 5 30 20 19 156 97.50 O

2 DEBARPIT SEN A 25 5 30 25 5 30 25 5 30 24 5 29 20 20 159 99.38 O

3 ARYAN IZAZ BARBHUIYA A 22 5 27 25 5 30 25 5 30 25 4 29 20 18 154 96.25 O

4 FARHAD BARBHUIYA A 21 5 26 24 5 29 22 5 27 22 5 27 20 11 140 87.50 E

5 SARMIN SULTANA BARBHUIYA A 15 5 20 23 5 28 25 5 30 16 5 21 15 15 129 80.63 E

6 ASRAF HUSSAIN BARBHUIYA A 16 4 20 16 3 19 14 5 19 11 5 16 10 13 97 60.63 G

7 AYAN ASLAM BARBHUIYA A 22 5 27 25 4 29 23 5 28 17 5 22 17 8 131 81.88 E

8 AYAN AHMED LASKAR A 16 4 20 24 4 28 24 5 29 19 5 24 14 18 133 83.13 E

9 NAFISA BEGUM BARBHUIYA A 2 3 5 16 3 19 7 5 12 13 4 17 6 3 62 38.75 P

10 SAKIB AKTAR BARBHUIYA A 0 4 4 17 4 21 12 5 17 17 3 20 1 1 64 40.00 B

11 ATIF ASLAM BARBHUIYA A 0 4 4 15 6 21 11 5 16 17 2 19 0 0 60 37.50 P

12 ARBIN HUSSAIN KAZI A 13 3 16 18 4 22 15 5 20 13 5 18 12 8 96 60.00 G

13 MAHIR AMIN CHOUDHURY A 13 4 17 20 3 23 13 5 18 15 5 20 16 9 103 64.38 G

14 MASUD AHMED LASKAR A 15 15 18 4 22 20 5 25 14 5 19 9 8 98 61.25 G

15 MAHDI HASSAN LASKAR A 10 4 14 16 5 21 11 5 16 22 5 27 6 1 85 53.13 A

16 ANKIT DAS A 5 2 7 15 3 18 10 5 15 13 5 18 7 4 69 43.13 B

17 KRISHNA DAS A 6 3 9 19 3 22 6 4 10 11 5 16 5 2 64 40.00 B

18 MAHIR ALOM CHOUDHURY A 2 2 4 16 4 20 6 5 11 12 5 17 5 1 58 36.25 P
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19 MOON DAS A AB AB 0 AB AB 0 AB AB 0 AB AB 0 AB AB 0 0.00

20 TAHMIN BEGUM LASKAR A 8 3 11 22 4 26 16 5 21 17 5 22 6 7 93 58.13 A

21 BOBI NATH A 15 5 20 24 5 29 21 5 26 22 5 27 10 8 120 75.00 V

22 SHIBA RABIDAS A 11 5 16 20 4 24 18 5 23 20 1 21 12 9 105 65.63 G

1 LOBIBA TAHSIN LASKAR B 22 5 27 25 5 30 21 5 26 23 5 28 17 17 145 90.63 O

2 RUDRA NATH B 14 5 19 25 5 30 21 5 26 17 5 22 19 12 128 80.00 E

3 UMAMA SIDDIQUA LASKAR B 23 4 27 25 5 30 24 5 29 15 5 20 18 14 138 86.25 E

4 RISAB KAZI B 16 4 20 23 5 28 12 5 17 17 5 22 14 9 110 68.75 G

5 ELEYAS HUSSAIN KAZI B 12 4 16 18 5 23 13 5 18 19 5 24 10 6 97 60.63 G

6 SUMITA NATH B 16 4 20 25 5 30 13 5 18 18 5 23 12 8 111 69.38 G

7 MEGHA NATH B 16 3 19 24 5 29 19 5 24 15 4 19 12 6 109 68.13 G

8 AYAN BARBHUIYA B 18 4 22 24 5 29 21 5 26 18 3 21 14 9 121 75.63 V

9 RAJMIN SULTANA BARBHUIYA B 20 5 25 24 5 29 23 5 28 15 5 20 17 8 127 79.38 V

10 MAHIRA MAZUMDER B 22 3 25 23 5 28 12 5 17 21 5 26 10 13 119 74.38 V

11 ATIF ASLAM BARBHUIYA B 2 4 6 20 4 24 5 4 9 14 3 17 5 7 68 42.50 B

12 AKTAR HUSSAIN LASKAR B 4 4 23 4 27 AB AB 0 14 3 17 5 53 33.13 P

13 GOURAB DAS B 17 3 20 23 4 27 16 5 21 17 4 21 11 10 110 68.75 G

14 MONDIP NATH B 8 3 11 20 4 24 11 5 16 17 5 22 6 4 83 51.88 A
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15 ARSHAD AHMED LASKAR B 4 3 7 22 4 26 10 5 15 20 3 23 3 4 78 48.75 B

16 MARUFA YEASMIN BARLASKAR B 6 3 9 20 3 23 6 5 11 8 3 11 6 1 61 38.13 P

17 SAHIL AHMED BARBHUIYA B 9 3 12 10 3 13 1 4 5 5 2 7 5 8 50 31.25 P

18 SORNODIP DAS B 0 2 2 16 3 19 11 5 16 9 3 12 1 1 51 31.88 P

19 TAHMIDA BEGOM BARBHUIYA B 5 3 8 15 3 18 3 5 8 19 5 24 13 5 76 47.50 B

20 MD. SAHIL B 4 3 7 21 3 24 14 5 19 18 5 23 6 3 82 51.25 A

21 MAHFUJ AFIF BARBHUIYA B 12 5 17 20 3 23 20 5 25 15 5 20 11 7 103 64.38 G
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